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BFZEHE | LHID 7B 112,500 112,500
BISEEIE | THAS 10A3AMF 225,000 225,000

= &t 337,500 337,500 92,962
(2] * P ERIRENR GLBREEFRR (B4 [)
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1| HMEE | HRHEMZERE 7/163R 18,790 18,790 318,710
2| THMEE |HARMHMEBIRIRE 7/17180~2sE~LS 21,430 21,430 297,280
3 THEE |AEoBORERSNR 7/16~7/18LBZ%E 2,400 2,400 294,880
4 HEE |REMEEEE 7/16 7,500 7,500 287,380
5| WM& |HRERWMEERE 7/17 9,000 9,000 278,380
6| MTHEE HEARIMEMZERE 7/19. 21FER 68,780 68,780 209,600
7 THMEE |RARMMERERE 7/19. 20RR 23,600 23,600 186,000
8 HMEE |FHMe=ER. FER 7/17. 18, 20 75,648 75,648 110,352
9| WHEE |THMe=ERL FiH 3/298 R 15,540 15,540 94,812
10 FHEE | BEWHSEMscEE 3/2985 1,850 1,850 92,962
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